NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology | Semester Information Technology examinations
Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology | Semester
Information Technology examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as
under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Communication Skills in English HSIC11
2 Differential Calculus and Differential Equations MAIC11
3  Physics-1 PHIC11
4  Engineering Practice MEIC11
5  Problems Solving and Programming Skills-1 CSIC11
6 Energy and Environmental Science CHIC11
7 Human Values and Social Responsibility HSAU11
Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA
1 12213006  Aryan Mahla Anjay 7.1818 ~
2 12213040 Naveen Kashi Ram 6.4546
3 12213056 Anish Agarwal Pt KLmar Re. PHIC11 (End)
Agarwal ’
4 12213109  Banoth Vinay Banoth Balaji 7.0909 ¢
; Vinod Kumar
5 12213127  Yuvika Pothrapally Pothrapally 7.3182

6 12213134 Ardhansu Amanjeet Ananta Charana
Das Das
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Re.PHIC11 (Int)




Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

Roll No.

12213140

12213147

12213149

12213152

12213156

12213157

12213160

Name F_Name

Ujawal Kumar Prem Kumar Gupta

Jarupla Bhagyasree Jarupla Subhash

Chevuri Sai Kiran Chevuri Santha

Ayush Minz Anmol Minz
) Rajesh Kumar
Aditya Aryan Chaudhary
. Sanjay Kumar
Sahil Dagar Dagar
Poras Yadav Dharamraj

SGPA

Re.PHIC11 (Int+
End)

Re. PHIC11 (Int) ~
CHIC11 (Int)

7.0909 ~

Re. PHIC11 (Int +
End) ~

6.3636 ~

6.1818

Re. PHIC11 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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