## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Information Technology examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Communication Skills in English	HSIC11
2	Differential Calculus and Differential Equations	MAIC11
3	Physics-1	PHIC11
4	Engineering Practice	MEIC11
5	Problems Solving and Programming Skills-1	CSIC11
6	Energy and Environmental Science	CHIC11
7	Human Values and Social Responsibility	HSAU11

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	12213006	Aryan Mahla	Anjay	7.1818
2	12213040	Naveen	Kashi Ram	6.4546
3	12213056	Anish Agarwal	Pintu Kumar Agarwal	Re. PHIC11 (End)
4	12213109	Banoth Vinay	Banoth Balaji	7.0909 -
5	12213127	Yuvika Pothrapally	Vinod Kumar Pothrapally	7.3182
6	12213134	Ardhansu Amanjeet Das	Ananta Charana Das	Re. PHIC11 (Int)
	10 APR	2024		Ene 10/4/24

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
7	12213140	Ujawal Kumar	Prem Kumar Gupta	Re. PHIC11 (Int + Find)
8	12213147	Jarupla Bhagyasree	e Jarupla Subhash	Re. PHIC11 (Int) / CHIC11 (Int)
9	12213149	Chevuri Sai Kiran	Chevuri Santha Rao	7.0909 -
10	12213152	Ayush Minz	Anmol Minz	Re. PHIC11 (Int + End) ~
11	12213156	Aditya Aryan	Rajesh Kumar Chaudhary	6.3636
12	12213157	Sahil Dagar	Sanjay Kumar Dagar	6.1818
13	12213160	Poras Yadav	Dharamraj	Re. PHIC11 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date

10 APR 2024

Faculty In Charge (Examinations)